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ASIA PRODUCT10N 250cc
COMBINED PRACTICE
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POS、  Comp. Rider Nat Team Practice l  Practice 2   Praclce 3      Biest

1     46   HERJUN ATNA FIRDAUS

ARAI ACASKA DIBAN:LAKSANA

MUHAMMAD KlANDRA RAMADHIPA

MじHAMMAD FAEROa TOREQOTTULLAH

YUTA DATE

RYOTA OGlν VARA

MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN AZMAN

RYU31 YOKOE

CAO VIET NAM

AIKIIYOSHI

MUHAMMAD lRFAN卜 IAYKHAL

NGUYEN TON ANH PHU

MUHAMMAD DIANDRA TRIHARD:KA

Aヽ′ARIT THONGNOPPAKUN

ALFONSi REi SANTOS DAQUIGAN

PlYAヽ アヽAT PAT00MYO()

NCUYこ N HUt」 TRi

GAO ZIANO

へヽ′ATCHARIN IUBIIMON

VRE!‐AR MARCOSU8A

KAVIN SAMAAR Qtり INTAL

ヽ́VANG JIA DONG

MOHSIN PARAMBAN

SHUN CHENG ZHANG

LEONG NANG TSE

ASTRA HONDA RACING TEAM

YAMAHA Racing lndonesia

ASTRA HONDA RACING TEAM

YAMAHA Racin9 1ndones`a

VIC■ OR RAC:NG Tealn

SANい′A RACING TEAM

IDEIMITSU Boon Siew Honda Rac,ng Team

Team TEC2&MOTOTEC―R4&YSS

Honda Racing Vietnam Team

Motul Sniper Manual Tech

iDEIM!TSU Boon Siew Honda Racing Team

Honda Racing Viotnam■ eam

Motul Sniper Manuat Tech

EESI NJT Racing rear〕 ぅ

SDG Tean HAnC_PRO Honda Ph

EEST NJ‐「 Racing Feam

Honda Racing Vietnan,Team

One For AI:

EESI NJT Racing Tcal¬

PitsBike Oneヽ ハ′ay JRT Tech2 Racing Teann

lDEMITSU Honda Racing lndia

ViC10R RACING Team

lDEMITSU Honda Racing india

T Y Antares Racing Team

ViCTOR RACING Team

Fastest Lap Of Pratice:
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Race Director
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2:09.777

2109.046

2108.946

2111.961

2i09.299

2109.682

2:10.904

2110.696

2110.941

2110.417

2113.093

2'10.185

2111.563

2'12.791

2111.782

2'13.481

2113.635

2112.457

2:14.794

2=12.090

2115.618

2'16.626

2'17.363

2'18.354

2109.850

2'09.622

2'03.905

2109.639

2;10.132

2109.736

2'09.925

2'00.316

2'09.858

2'10.209

2'11.319

2:11_635

2111.714

2110.985

2113.506

2'11.447

2'12.382

2]11,855

2'12.837

2'14.436

2112.677

2'12.874

2114.462

2115.361

2'15.807

2t08.159

2108.213

2'08.232

2'08.452

2=08.758

2=09.046

2'09.093

2'09978

2'09.385

2'09.437

2109.672

2'09.878

2'10905

2'10.594

2=10.676

2111.096

2'11.280

2=11.556

2'11.807

2i12.084

2'12.653

2=12.404

2'13.172

2'14.958

2'16.470

2'08.159

2=08.213

2'08.232

2108.452

2103.758

2'09.046

2'09.093

2109.316

2'09.385

2109.437

2109.672

2100.878

2'10.185

2110.594

2'10.676

2'11.096

2'11.280

2'11.566

2'11.807

2=12.084

2'12,090

2=12.404

2113.172

2114.958

2115.807
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Race Condition : Fine/Fine/Fine
Time:
Weather Condition:Cloudy/Cloudy/Fine

Dale: 7 June 2024

Chief Timekeeper
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